
EnerKey hackathon June 2019 ( 01-14.06.2019 ) 
6ECTS course participants time table 01.06.2019 – 14.06.2019 
3ECTS course participants time table 08.06.2019 – 14.06.2019 
 

 

27.05.2019 a Monday a heads up message (support e-mail for participants for easy event start) 
 

01.06.2019 Saturday (startup day for 6ECTS))  /  Local rooms in Lappeenranta, Kuopio and Lahti 
12:00 – 17:00 Reveling the challenge (recorded and shared for participants) & support tools lecture.  

 NOTE! Hack base setting is probably revealed in first hour or so. Then the discussions of 
groups to be formed will be taken place, followed by a set of tools presentation that might 
bring up some speed in first hacking days. 

 
02.06.2019 Sunday for self-guided work 
 
03.06.2019 Monday (distance support available) 
17:00-18:00 EnerKey & teacher distance support for any possible questions 
 
04.06.2019 Tuesday (mockup / concept presentations) 
16:00 - 18:00 Shared video session between cities 
 
05.06.2019 Wednesday (Tentative! Data talent lecture into data-analysis) 
10:00-12:00 Prof. Mikael Collan from LUT Strategic Finance and Business Analytics. Title “how not to fail 

in data analysis and business data visualization / new data to knowledge generation work” 
 
06.06.2019 Thursday (distance support available) 
17:00 – 18:00 EnerKey & teacher distance support for any possible questions  
 
07.06.2019 Friday (self development day) 
 
08.06.2019 Saturday (3ECTS startup & group mix up day, 6ECTS present first solution)  
12:00 – … 6ECTS participants present 1st solution 
 EnerKey comments and presents the course concept for 3ECTS participants 
18:00-> Local site extra curricula (sauna?) 
 
09.06.2019 Sunday (self development day) 
 
10.06.2019 Monday (self development day) 
 
11.06.2019 Tuesday (distance support available) 
16:00 – 18:00 EnerKey & teacher distance support for any possible questions 
 
12.06.2019 Wednesday (self development day) 
 
13.06.2019 Thursday (“dragons den day”)   /  Local rooms in Lappeenranta, Kuopio and Lahti 
14:00 – 17:00 Teams hack results presentation 
 Selected teams will be asked to prepare for Friday ICT4S presentation 
 



14.06.2019 Friday (last day) 
08:00-12:00 Winning team will be announces for all students 
14:00-14:30  Winning team and EnerKey have 30 min presentation possibility for the ICT4S audience 
 
 

 

15-31.06.2019 Course participants reporting period (deadline 31.06.2019, time 23:55)  
1. Short personal report about self-learnings from the course 
2. Fine tuning in course project presentations that will work as challenge response group reports 

 
 

 

 

EnerKey Hackathon and ICT4S conference @ Lappeenranta. 

The shared “time line” visualization 

 

 

 


